12-Jan-04
RR2U-ED 2U EFFECT DELUXE CASE
RR4U-ED 4U EFFECT DELUXE CASE
RR6U-ED 6U EFFECT DELUXE CASE
RR8U-ED 8U EFFECT DELUXE CASE
RR10U-ED 10U EFFECT DELUXE CASE
RR12U-ED 12U EFFECT DELUXE CASE
RR14U-ED 14U EFFECT DELUXE CASE
RR16U-ED 16U EFFECT DELUXE CASE
RR18U-ED 18U EFFECT DELUXE CASE
RR4UEV VALUE EFFECT CASE-4U WITH SOFT COVER
RR6UEV VALUE EFFECT CASE-6U WITH SOFT COVER
RR8UEV VALUE EFFECT CASE-8U WITH SOFT COVER
RR2U-AD 2U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE -
RR4U-AD 4U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE
RR6U-AD 6U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE
RR8U-AD 8U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE
RR10U-AD 10U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE
RR12U-AD 12U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE
DELUXE EFFECT RACK SYSTEMS
DELUXE AMPLIFIER RACK SYSTEMS
VALUE EFFECT RACK SYSTEMS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
    QUICK REFERENCE LIST OF MODELS
    18120 S. Broadway, Suite B, Gardena, CA 90248
       Phone: (310) 767-1772    Fax: (310)  767-1798
RR14U-AD 14U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE
RR16U-AD 16U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE
RR18U-AD 18U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE
RRWAD 3 1/2 INCH, OPTIONAL CASTER BOARD WITH BREAKS ON TWO WHEELS
RR14UAD24W NEW 14U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE-24" BODY DEPTH WITH CASTER BOARD- 1/2" PLYWOOD
RR16UAD24W NEW 16U AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE-24" BODY DEPTH WITH CASTER BOARD- 1/2" PLYWOOD
RR4UADS AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18 INCH SHOCK MOUNT
RR6UADS AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18 INCH SHOCK MOUNT
RR12UADSW AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18 INCH SHOCK MOUNT W/CASTER BOARD
RR18UADSW AMPLIFIER DELUXE CASE - 18 INCH SHOCK MOUNT W/CASTER BOARD
RRWADS 3 1/2 INCH, OPTIONAL CASTER BOARD WITH BREAKS ON TWO WHEELS
RR14UCC NEW 14 SPACE RACK W/TEMPERATURE CONTROLS & BUILT IN SOUND ISOLATION
RRM2U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 2 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM
RRM3U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 3 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM
RRM4U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 4 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM
RRM6U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 6 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM
RRM8U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 8 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM
RRM10U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 10 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM
DELUXE THERMO ACOUSTIC INSULATION RACKS
DJ / MI SLANT RACK SYSTEMS
DELUXE SHOCK MOUNT AMPLIFIER RACK SYSTEMS
DELUXE AMPLIFIER RACK SYSTEMS (CONT.)
RRM12U 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 12 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM
RRM14UW 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 14 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM W/CASTER BOARD
RRM16UW 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 16 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM W/CASTER BOARD
RRMW PAIR OF SIDE WINGS W/ 1U DRAWER FOR M-SERIES RACKS FITS 6U AND UP
RR6WD 17 INCH HIGH, 6U ROLLING BASE WITH DRAWER - FITS ALL SLANT RACK & AMP RACK MODELS
RRM3UV VALUE 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 3 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM WITH SOFT COVER
RRM6UV VALUE 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 6 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM WITH SOFT COVER
RRM8UV VALUE 10U SLANT MIXER RACK / 8 U VERTICAL RACK SYSTEM WITH SOFT COVER
RRKB61W 61 KEY BOARD CASE WITH Z-LOCK FOAM W/ WHEELS - LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 38" TO 44",
DEPTH FROM 10.5" TO 16.5", HEIGHT FROM 3" TO 5.5"
RRKB76W 76 KEY BOARD CASE WITH Z-LOCK FOAM W/ WHEELS- LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 46.5" TO
51", DEPTH FROM 10.5" TO 16.5", HEIGHT FROM 3.5" TO 6.5"
RRKB88W 88 KEY BOARD CASE WITH Z-LOCK FOAM W/ WHEELS- LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 51.5" TO
58", DEPTH FROM 10.5" TO 21.5", HEIGHT FROM 4.5" TO 6.75"
Universal 19" Mixer Cases
RRM19 NEW UNIVERSAL 19" MIXER CASE (FITS MOST 19" NON RACKMOUNTABLE MIXERS)
RRM19R NEW UNIVERSAL 19" MIXER CASE WITH RACK RAILS (FITS MOST 19" RACKMOUNTABLE MIXERS)
Allen & Heath Mixer Cases
RRM19R NEW UNIVERSAL 19" MIXER CASE WITH RACK RAILS (FITS A&H MIX WIZARD)
DJ / MI SLANT RACK SYSTEMS (CONT.)
KEY BOARDS CASES
VALUE DJ / MI SLANT RACK SYSTEMS
PROFESSIONAL MIXER CASES
Allen & Heath Mixer Cases (cont.)
RRGL2200424W CASE FOR A&H GL2200 424 MIXER W/WHEELS
RRGL2200432W CASE FOR A&H GL2200 432 MIXER W/WHEELS
RRGL3300832W CASE FOR A&H GL3300 832 MIXER W/WHEELS
Behringer Mixer Cases
RR3282 CASE FOR BEHRINGER 3282A MIXER
Mackie Mixer Cases
RRM14E NEW CASE FOR MACKIE 1202 & 1402 MIXERS (ECONOMY VERSION)
RRM19 NEW UNIVERSAL 19" MIXER CASE (FITS NON RACKMOUNTABLE MACKIE 1604 VLZ PRO AND 1642 VLZ
PRO)
RRM19R NEW UNIVERSAL 19" MIXER CASE WITH RACK RAILS (FITS RACK MOUNTABLE MACKIE 1604 VLZ PRO
AND 1642 VLZ PRO)
RRCFX12 NEW CASE FOR MACKIE CFX12 MIXER
RRCFX16 CASE FOR MACKIE CFX16 MIXER
RRCFX20 CASE FOR MACKIE CFX20 MIXER
RRM244 CASE FOR MACKIE SR24.4 MIXER
RRM324W CASE FOR MACKIE SR32.4 MIXER - WITH WHEELS
RRM328W CASE FOR MACKIE SR32.8 8 BUS MIXER - WITH WHEELS
Midas Mixer Cases
RRVE320DHC NEW CASE FOR MIDAS VENICE 320 MIXING BOARD W/ CASTERS & DOGHOUSE
Yamaha Mixer Cases
RRMG16E NEW CASE FOR YAMAHA MG 16/4 & MG16/6FX MIXERS - ECONOMY VERSION
RREMXE NEW CASE FOR YAMAHA EMX 66M/68S/88S MIXERS- ECONOMY VERSION
PROFESSIONAL MIXER CASES (CONT.)
Yamaha Mixer Cases (CONT)
RREMX500012 NEW CASE FOR YAMAHA EMX5000 12 CHANNEL MIXER
RRMG32 NEW CASE FOR YAMAHA MG 32/14FX MIXER
RR3212W CASE FOR YAMAHA MC3212 MIXER - WITH WHEELS
RRM12S ATA STYLE MICROPHONE CASE FOR 12 MICS W/ STORAGE COMPARTMENT
RRWIRELESS CASE WITH PICK - & FIT FOAM FOR WIRELESS MICS - FITS MOST MODELS
RRUC SMALL ATA STYLE UTILITY CASE WITH PICK-&-FIT FOAM - FITS PRODUCTS MEASURING UP TO 12"
X 10" X 4"
RRLUC LARGE ATA STYLE UTILITY CASE WITH PICK-&-FIT FOAM- FITS PRODUCTS MEASURING UP TO 22"
X 13.25" X 4.5"
RRDRC DIGITAL RECORDING STUDIOS UTILITY CASE WITH PICK-&-FIT FOAM- FITS PRODUCTS MEASURING
UP TO 23.25" X 16.5" X 8"
RRUC FOAM REPLACEMENT PICK-&-FIT FOAM FOR RRUC
RRLUC FOAM REPLACEMENT PICK-&-FIT FOAM FOR RRLUC
RRDRC FOAM REPLACEMENT PICK-&-FIT FOAM FOR RRDRC
RRMPC4000 CASE FOR AKAI MPC4000 DIGITAL RECORDING STUDIO
RRDRC DIGITAL RECORDING STUDIOS UTILITY CASE WITH PICK-&-FIT FOAM- FITS PRODUCTS MEASURING
UP TO 23.25" X 16.5" X 8"
RRGTR ELECTRIC GUITAR CASE
RRGC12C NEW CASE FOR GUITAR COMBOS WITH 1  X 12" SPEAKERS - LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 18" TO
25.5", DEPTH FROM 9" TO 13", HEIGHT FROM 16" TO 22"
PROFESSIONAL MIXER CASES (CONT.)
RECORDING GEAR CASES
UTILITY CASES
MICROPHONE CASES
SPEAKER CASE
GUITAR CASES, GUITAR AMPS & GUITAR COMBO CASES
RRGC212C NEW CASE FOR GUITAR COMBOS WITH 2  X 12" SPEAKERS - LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 25" TO 30",
DEPTH FROM 8" TO 14", HEIGHT FROM 18.25" TO 23.6"
RRGAL LARGE GUITAR AMPLIFIER CASE  - LENGTH ADJUSTABLE FROM 20" TO 31.25", DEPTH FROM 9"
TO 15", HEIGHT FROM 5.5" TO 20"
RR2MH250C NEW CASE FOR 2 X 250 TYPE MOVING HEADS IN HANGING POSITION W/CASTER BOARD - FITS
COEAMR, ROBE & MARTIN 250 MOVING HEADS
RR2MH250SC NEW CASE FOR 2 X 250 TYPE MOVING HEADS IN HANGING POSITION W/CASTER BOARD-SMALLER
VERSION - FITS CHAUVET, AMERICAN DJ & PEARL RIVER MOVING HEADS
RR2MH575C NEW CASE FOR 2 X 575 TYPE MOVING HEADS IN HANGING POSITION W/CASTER BOARD - FITS HI END,
COEMAR, ROBE, & MARTIN 575 MOVING HEADS
RR2MM NEW CASE FOR 2 MOVING MIRRORS - FITS CHAUVET & AMERICAN DJ SCANNERS
RRUT1 UTILITY TRUNK WITH CASTERS, ADJUSTABLE COMPARTMENTS & PULL OUT DRAWER - MEASURES
29.5" X 44.75" X 30" (TRUNK PACK)
RRUT1E UTILITY TRUNK WITH CASTERS - MEASURES 29.5" X 44.75" X 30" (TRUNK PACK)
RR1200BMKII TURNTABLE DELUXE CASE
RR1200HW1 TURNTABLE DELUXE CASE W WHEELS & HANDLE
RR1200HWS STACKABLE TURNTABLE CASE COMBO
RRUC FOAM REPLACEMENT FOAM PIECE FOR RRUC
RRLUC FOAM REPLACEMENT FOAM PIECE FOR RRLUC
RRDRC FOAM REPLACEMENT FOAM PIECE FOR RRDRC
CCF REPLACEMENT FOAM INSERT FOR CC
SPEAKER CASE (cont.)
ACCESSORIES
DJ TURNTABLE CASES
TOURING UTILITY TRUNKS
LIGHTING CASES
RR10MIX 10" DJ MIXER CASE WITH FRONT DOORS - ACCOMODATES ALL 10" MIXERS FROM 7.75" TO
10.75" WIDE X 18.5" DEEP
RR12MIX 12" DJ MIXER CASE - ACCOMODATES MOST 12" MIXERS INCLUDING PIONEER DJM600/DJM500
MIXERS
RRM19 NEW UNIVERAL 19" MIXER CASE FOR NON RACKMOUNTABLE 19" MIXERS
RRM19R NEW UNIVERAL 19" MIXER CASE WITH RACK RAILS FOR RACKMOUNTABLE 19" MIXERS
RRCDP UNIVERSAL CASE FOR TOP AND FRONT LOADING CD PLAYERS MEASURING UP TO 14" DEEP, 8.5"
WIDE, 4.5" HIGH
RRCDJ CASE FOR PIONEER CDJ1000 / CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/ DNS 3000
RRDJ10 2 TURNTABLES / 10 MIXER DJ COFFIN
RRDJ10W 2 TURNTABLES / 10 MIXER DJ COFFIN W/WHEELS
RRDJ19 2 TURNTABLES / 19 MIXER DJ COFFIN
RRDJ19W 2 TURNTABLES / 19 MIXER DJ COFFIN W/WHEELS
RRDJCD10W CASE FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS 3000 + 10“ MIXER WITH
WHEELS
RRDJCD12W CASE FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS 3000 + DJM600 OR DJM 500
MIXER WITH WHEELS
RRDJCD19W CASE FOR 2 X PIONEER CDJ1000/CDJ800, DENON DNS 5000/DNS 3000 + 19“ MIXER WITH
WHEELS
RRLP 80 PCS. DELUXE LP CASE
RRLPHW 100 LP'S CASE WITH WHEELS & HANDLE
DJ CD PLAYER COFFINS
LP CASES
DJ TURNTABLE COFFINS
CD PLAYER CASES
DJ MIXER  CASES
RRCD100 DELUXE CD CASE, HOLDS 100 JEWEL CASE CD'S
RRCD150 DELUXE CD CASE, HOLDS 150 JEWEL CASE CD'S
RRCD320W DELUXE CD CASE, HOLDS 320 JEWEL CASE CD'S W/ WHEELS
RRCD100HW 100 CD'S CASE WITH PULL-OUT HANDLE, WHEELS,
RRCD200HW 200 CD'S CASE WITH PULL-OUT HANDLE, WHEELS,
RRDJWS2 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 3U, MID 7U & BOT. 2U
RRDJWS4 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 3U, MID 7U & BOT. 4U
RRDJWS6 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 3U, MID 7U & BOT. 6U
RRDJWS8 DUAL CD, CONTROL. & 19" MIXER, DJ WORK STATION, TOP RACK 3U, MID 7U & BOT. 8U
RRDJWS2V DJ WORK STATION CASE WITH SOFT COVER
RRDJWS4V DJ WORK STATION CASE WITH SOFT COVER
RRDJWS6V DJ WORK STATION CASE WITH SOFT COVER
RRDJWS8V DJ WORK STATION CASE WITH SOFT COVER
RRSTAND SPEAKER STANDS
SMS36B 36 INCH HIGH ALUMINUM STUDIO MONITOR STAND - PAIR BLACK
SMS42B 42 INCH HIGH ALUMINUM STUDIO MONITOR STAND - PAIR BLACK
RRDJSTAND NEW  DJ STAND FOR COFFINS WITH BUILT IN SHELF - FOLDS DOWN FOR EASY TRANSPORT
CD CASES
DJ WORK STATIONS
VALUE DJ WORK STATIONS
STANDS
CC CASE FOR CARTRIDGES
CCF REPLACEMENT FOAM INSERT FOR CC
OTHER